—
US C ATALOG
Miniature Circuit Breakers
US Catalog | Miniature Circuit Breakers  27
Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Catalog number Number of poles
Rated current
In
A Catalog number
1
0.5 S201-K0.5
3
0.5 S203-K0.5
1 S201-K1 1 S203-K1
1.6 S201-K1.6 1.6 S203-K1.6
2 S201-K2 2 S203-K2
3 S201-K3 3 S203-K3
4 S201-K4 4 S203-K4
5 S201-K5 5 S203-K5
6 S201-K6 6 S203-K6
8 S201-K8 8 S203-K8
10 S201-K10 10 S203-K10
13 S201-K13 13 S203-K13
15 S201-K15 15 S203-K30
16 S201-K16 16 S203-K16
20 S201-K20 20 S203-K20
25 S201-K25 25 S203-K25
30 S201-K30 30 S203-K30
32 S201-K32 32 S203-K32
40 S201-K40 40 S203-K40
50 S201-K50 50 S203-K50
60A S201-K60 60A S203-K60
63 S201-K63 63 S203-K63
1 + NA
0.5 S201-K0.5NA
3 + NA
0.5 S203-K0.5NA
1 S201-K1NA 1 S203-K1NA
1.6 S201-K1.6NA 1.6 S203-K1.6NA
2 S201-K2NA 2 S203-K2NA
3 S201-K3NA 3 S203-K3NA
4 S201-K4NA 4 S203-K4NA
6 S201-K6NA 6 S203-K6NA
8 S201-K8NA 8 S203-K8NA
10 S201-K10NA 10 S203-K10NA
13 S201-K13NA 13 S203-K13NA
16 S201-K16NA 16 S203-K16NA
20 S201-K20NA 20 S203-K20NA
25 S201-K25NA 25 S203-K25NA
32 S201-K32NA 32 S203-K32NA
40 S201-K40NA 40 S203-K40NA
50 S201-K50NA 50 S203-K50NA
63 S201-K63NA 63 S203-K63NA
2
0.5 S202-K0.5
4
0.5 S204-K0.5
1 S202-K1 1 S204-K1
1.6 S202-K1.6 1.6 S204-K1.6
2 S202-K2 2 S204-K2
3 S202-K3 3 S204-K3
4 S202-K4 4 S204-K4
5 S202-K5 5 S204-K5
6 S202-K6 6 S204-K6
8 S202-K8 8 S204-K8
10 S202-K10 10 S204-K10
13 S202-K13 13 S204-K13
15 S202-K15 15 S204-K15
16 S202-K16 16 S204-K16
20 S202-K20 20 S204-K20
25 S202-K25 25 S204-K25
30 S202-K30 30 S204-K30
32 S202-K32 32 S204-K32
40 S202-K40 40 S204-K40
50 S202-K50 50 S204-K50
60A S202-K60 60A S204-K60
63 S202-K63 63 S204-K63
Note: Switching neutral is noted by “NA” in the catalog number.
S200-K
Supplemental protectors—UL 1077, CSA 22.2 No. 235
42  Miniature Circuit Breakers | US Catalog